First Name
Ryan
Parker

Jim
Brady
Ryan
Ken
Sonni
Matthew
Bill
Carl
Alex
John
Kyle
John
Julio
Florence
Mark
Eric
Dan
Bill

Matthew

Christopher
Amy
Andy
Gregg
philip
Edgar

Anthony
Tracy
Will
Jeffrey

Christopher

nicholas
David

Isabella
John

Jacqueline
Skyler

Kathryn
Monica

Mary Jane
Jessica
Haydon
Don
Maggie

Last Name
Giuliano
Spencer

Fisher
Thomas
Haug
Axford
Dyer
Clancy
Deaton
Barrett
Cancado
McMurry
Brady
Lorenz
Lujarbio

Lamirand

Williamson
Glymph
Brennan
Cornish

Myers
Busher
Maxwell
Moser
Adler
dawson
Haas
Pulley
Lorenz

DeHoratius

DeWeerdt
Carignan

fessick
Paget-Brown
Larkin
Clarke
Inscho
Pulling
Scourby
Woodward
Willis
Voss
Inscho
Sellazzo
Geoghegan

Division
Mens Overall
Mens Overall
Mens Overall

Male 25-29
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 45-49
Male 45-49

Womens Overall

Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 50-54

Male 60+
Male 35-39
Male 40-44

Womens Overall

Male 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 25-29
Male 45-49

Womens Overall

Male 13-15
Relay
Male 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 45-49
Female 13-15
Male 60+
Female 13-15
Female 13-15
Female 55-59
Female 35-39
Female 55-59
Female 35-39
Male 13-15
Male 55-59
Female 50-54

Places

Gender Place
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Total Time
00:29:54.340
00:30:53.413
00:32:06.763
00:32:32.603
00:33:20.846
00:33:32.663
00:34:09.643
00:34:43.573
00:34:50.636
00:34:53.683
00:35:31.000
00:35:41.726
00:35:47.136
00:36:25.036
00:36:37.340
00:37:10.573
00:37:42.583
00:38:55.676
00:38:57.793
00:38:59.713
00:39:10.146
00:39:15.446
00:39:28.166
00:39:44.706
00:39:48.943
00:39:52.186
00:41:09.373
00:41:12.943
00:41:19.210
00:41:31.526
00:41:53.856
00:41:57.076
00:42:15.123
00:42:26.853
00:43:26.293
00:43:37.440
00:44:59.216
00:45:44.956
00:45:53.976
00:46:33.840
00:50:07.966
00:50:26.880
00:50:34.316
00:51:34.716
00:51:56.080



Paul
Kenneth
Dawn
Lisa
Lauren
Christine
Valentine

Croston
Steingold
Carter
Hundley
Keene
Brennan
Xia

Male 55-59
Male 60+
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 30-34
Female 50-54
Female 16-19

34
35
12
13
14
15
16
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00:53:03.086
00:54:16.573
00:55:32.260
00:55:38.756
00:56:32.386
00:57:12.900
00:58:04.086



