Places

First Name	Last Name	Division	Gender Place	Division Place	Gender	Total Time
Ryan	Giuliano	Mens Overall	1	0	М	00:29:54.340
Parker	Spencer	Mens Overall	2	0	М	00:30:53.413
Jim	Fisher	Mens Overall	3	0	М	00:32:06.763
Brady	Thomas	Male 25-29	4	1	М	00:32:32.603
Ryan	Haug	Male 40-44	5	1	Μ	00:33:20.846
Ken	Axford	Male 40-44	6	2	Μ	00:33:32.663
Sonni	Dyer	Male 50-54	7	1	M	00:34:09.643
Matthew	Clancy	Male 40-44	8	3	Μ	00:34:43.573
Bill	Deaton	Male 45-49	9	1	Μ	00:34:50.636
Carl	Barrett	Male 45-49	10	2	M	00:34:53.683
Alex	Cancado	Male 35-39	11	1	M	00:35:31.000
John	McMurry	Male 30-34	12	1	M	00:35:41.726
Kyle	Brady	Male 25-29	13	2	Μ	00:35:47.136
John	Lorenz	Male 45-49	14	3	M	00:36:25.036
Julio	Lujarbio	Male 45-49	15	4	Μ	00:36:37.340
Florence	Lamirand	Womens Overall	1	0	F	00:37:10.573
Mark	Williamson	Male 40-44	16	4	M	00:37:42.583
Eric	Glymph	Male 45-49	17	5	M	00:38:55.676
Dan	Brennan	Male 50-54	18	2	M	00:38:57.793
Bill	Cornish	Male 60+	19	1	Μ	00:38:59.713
Matthew	Myers	Male 35-39	20	2	M	00:39:10.146
Christopher	Busher	Male 40-44	21	5	M	00:39:15.446
Amy	Maxwell	Womens Overall	2	0	F	00:39:28.166
Andy	Moser	Male 35-39	22	3	M	00:39:44.706
Gregg	Adler	Male 50-54	23	3	M	00:39:48.943
philip	dawson	Male 55-59	24	1	M	00:39:52.186
Edgar	Haas	Male 25-29	25	3	M	00:41:09.373
Anthony	Pulley	Male 45-49	26	6	M	00:41:12.943
Tracy	Lorenz	Womens Overall	3	0	F	00:41:19.210
Will	DeHoratius	Male 13-15	27	1	M	00:41:31.526
Jeffrey	DeWeerdt	Relay	0	1	M	00:41:53.856
Christopher	Carignan	Male 40-44	28	6	M	00:41:57.076
nicholas	fessick	Male 50-54	29	4	M	00:42:15.123
David	Paget-Brown	Male 45-49	30	7	M	00:42:26.853
Isabella	Larkin	Female 13-15	4	1	F	00:43:26.293
John	Clarke	Male 60+	31	2	M	00:43:37.440
Jacqueline	Inscho	Female 13-15	5	2	F	00:44:59.216
Skyler	Pulling	Female 13-15	6	3	F	00:45:44.956
Kathryn	Scourby	Female 55-59	7	1	F	00:45:53.976
Monica	Woodward	Female 35-39	8	1	F	00:46:33.840
Mary Jane	Willis	Female 55-59	9	2	F	00:50:07.966
Jessica	Voss	Female 35-39	10	2	F	00:50:26.880
Haydon	Inscho	Male 13-15	32	2	Μ	00:50:34.316
Don	Sellazzo	Male 55-59	33	2	Μ	00:51:34.716
Maggie	Geoghegan	Female 50-54	11	1	F	00:51:56.080

Paul	Croston	Male 55-59	34	3	M	00:53:03.086
Kenneth	Steingold	Male 60+	35	3	M	00:54:16.573
Dawn	Carter	Female 45-49	12	1	F	00:55:32.260
Lisa	Hundley	Female 45-49	13	2	F	00:55:38.756
Lauren	Keene	Female 30-34	14	1	F	00:56:32.386
Christine	Brennan	Female 50-54	15	2	F	00:57:12.900
Valentine	Xia	Female 16-19	16	1	F	00:58:04.086